
1 Evgenia MEDVEDEVA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

RUS 6 152.08 77.03 75.05 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Nation

0.00

1 3F+3T 9.60 1.60 11.203 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2
2 3Lz! ! 6.00 0.70 6.701 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.503 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1
4 StSq4 3.90 1.70 5.603 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2
5 3F 5.83 X 1.40 7.232 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
6 3Lo 5.61 X 1.60 7.212 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 3
7 2A+2T+2T 6.49 X 0.64 7.131 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1
8 3S+3T 9.57 X 1.90 11.473 3 2 3 1 3 2 3 3
9 2A 3.63 X 1.00 4.632 3 2 2 0 2 2 2 2

10 ChSq1 2.00 1.30 3.302 3 2 0 2 2 2 1 2
11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.86 4.362 3 2 1 2 2 1 2 1
12 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.703 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2

62.33 77.03

Skating Skills 1.60 9.189.50 9.25 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.00 9.00
Transitions 1.60 9.119.50 9.50 9.25 9.00 8.50 9.00 8.75 9.25 9.00
Performance 1.60 9.619.75 10.00 10.00 9.00 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.50
Composition 1.60 9.439.75 9.75 9.50 9.25 8.75 9.25 9.75 9.50 9.00
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 9.579.75 10.00 9.75 9.50 9.00 9.50 9.25 10.00 9.25

75.05

2 Mai MIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

JPN 5 147.83 77.25 70.58 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3Lz+3T 10.30 1.40 11.702 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
2 ChSq1 2.00 1.40 3.402 3 2 2 2 3 1 1 2
3 2A 3.30 0.86 4.162 2 2 2 2 2 1 0 1
4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.432 3 2 3 2 2 1 1 1
5 FSSp4 3.00 0.64 3.641 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 1
6 3F 5.83 X 1.40 7.233 3 2 1 2 2 1 2 2
7 2A+3T 8.36 X 0.80 9.161 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 0
8 3Lo 5.61 X 0.90 6.511 2 1 1 2 2 0 1 1
9 3Lz+2T+2Lo 10.01 X 0.70 10.711 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0

10 3S 4.84 X 1.20 6.042 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 1
11 StSq4 3.90 1.80 5.703 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2
12 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.07 4.573 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 1

64.15 77.25

Skating Skills 1.60 8.719.25 9.25 8.25 8.50 9.00 8.50 9.00 8.00 8.50
Transitions 1.60 8.549.00 9.50 7.75 8.75 8.50 8.75 8.75 7.75 8.25
Performance 1.60 9.009.50 9.50 8.50 9.25 9.00 9.25 9.00 8.50 8.50
Composition 1.60 8.939.25 9.25 8.00 9.25 9.25 9.00 9.00 8.25 8.50
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 8.939.25 9.50 8.25 9.00 9.25 9.25 9.00 8.25 8.50

70.58
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3 Alina ZAGITOVA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

RUS 3 145.28 79.21 66.07 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 ChSq1 2.00 1.30 3.303 3 2 2 1 1 1 2 2
2 FCSp4 3.20 0.79 3.992 2 3 2 1 2 1 1 1
3 StSq4 3.90 1.30 5.202 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1
4 3Lz+3Lo 12.21 X 1.40 13.612 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 2
5 2A+3T 8.36 X 0.80 9.161 1 1 3 0 1 1 2 1
6 3F+2T+2Lo 9.24 X 0.90 10.141 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 1
7 LSp4 2.70 0.93 3.632 2 2 3 0 2 2 1 2
8 3Lz 6.60 X 1.50 8.102 3 3 2 1 2 2 2 2
9 3S 4.84 X 1.20 6.042 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 1

10 3F 5.83 X 1.30 7.132 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 1
11 2A 3.63 X 0.64 4.272 2 2 2 0 1 1 1 0
12 CCoSp4 3.50 1.14 4.643 3 3 3 2 2 1 2 1

66.01 79.21

Skating Skills 1.60 8.188.50 7.75 9.00 8.75 7.50 8.25 8.25 8.25 7.50
Transitions 1.60 8.008.50 8.00 8.75 8.25 7.00 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.50
Performance 1.60 8.368.75 8.00 9.25 8.75 7.75 7.25 8.75 8.25 8.25
Composition 1.60 8.399.00 7.75 8.75 9.25 7.25 8.00 9.00 8.50 7.75
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 8.369.00 8.50 9.25 8.00 7.25 7.50 8.75 8.50 8.25

66.07

4 Mirai NAGASU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

USA 1 134.69 72.57 62.12 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3A 8.50 -2.71 5.79-3 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3
2 3F+3T 9.60 1.20 10.802 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2
3 3S 4.40 0.70 5.101 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1
4 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.79 3.292 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1
5 FCSp3 2.80 0.79 3.592 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 0
6 2A+3T+2T 9.79 X 1.30 11.092 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2
7 3Lz 6.60 X 0.70 7.301 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 1
8 3Lo+2T 7.04 X 0.80 7.841 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 2
9 StSq4 3.90 0.80 4.701 2 1 1 2 1 0 1 1

10 ChSq1 2.00 1.10 3.101 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 2
11 3Lo 5.61 X 0.80 6.411 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 2
12 LSp4 2.70 0.86 3.562 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1

65.44 72.57

Skating Skills 1.60 8.047.50 7.75 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.25 8.25 7.25 8.50
Transitions 1.60 7.437.25 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.75 8.00 6.25 7.50
Performance 1.60 7.797.25 7.50 7.50 8.25 8.25 7.50 8.50 7.25 8.25
Composition 1.60 7.827.25 8.00 7.50 7.75 8.25 8.25 8.25 7.25 7.75
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.757.50 7.75 7.75 8.25 8.00 7.75 8.00 7.00 7.50

62.12
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5 Marin HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

JPN 2 133.41 69.20 64.21 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3Lz 6.00 0.80 6.802 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 1
2 3F+3T 9.60 1.20 10.802 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 2
3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.79 4.292 2 2 0 2 2 1 1 1
4 StSq2 2.60 0.86 3.462 2 2 1 1 3 1 2 2
5 FSSp4 3.00 0.64 3.641 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1
6 2A+3T 8.36 X 1.30 9.662 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1
7 3F 5.83 X -1.10 4.73-2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2
8 3S 4.84 X 1.00 5.842 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1
9 ChSq1 2.00 1.30 3.302 3 2 2 1 3 2 1 1

10 3Lo 5.61 X 1.40 7.012 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2
11 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.29 5.900 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1
12 LSp4 2.70 1.07 3.772 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3

59.65 69.20

Skating Skills 1.60 8.048.00 7.50 8.00 8.25 8.00 9.25 8.50 7.25 8.00
Transitions 1.60 7.827.75 8.00 7.50 7.75 7.50 9.50 8.25 6.75 8.00
Performance 1.60 8.077.75 7.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 9.00 9.00 7.50 8.25
Composition 1.60 8.148.00 7.75 7.75 8.00 8.00 9.50 9.00 7.25 8.50
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 8.078.25 7.75 8.25 7.25 7.75 9.25 8.75 7.50 8.25

64.21

6 Karen CHEN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

USA 4 116.32 55.22 62.10 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Nation

-1.00

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.00 -0.60 8.40-1 0 -1 -1 -1 1 -1 -1 -1
2 3F<! ! 3.70 -0.80 2.90-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -2 -1
3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0
4 StSq4 3.90 0.80 4.701 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 2
5 2A+1Lo+3S< < 7.59 X -0.29 7.30-1 1 -1 -1 0 1 -1 -1 -1
6 3Lo< < 3.96 X -0.90 3.06-2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1
7 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.50 6.770 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1
8 3Lz< < 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3
9 2A 3.63 X 0.14 3.77-1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.79 4.291 2 2 2 3 2 1 1 1
11 ChSq1 2.00 1.60 3.601 3 2 3 3 2 1 2 3
12 LSp4 2.70 1.21 3.912 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3

54.37 55.22

Skating Skills 1.60 7.798.25 7.25 7.75 7.75 8.25 7.75 8.25 6.75 7.50
Transitions 1.60 7.467.75 7.00 7.50 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 6.50 7.00
Performance 1.60 7.647.75 7.50 7.50 8.25 8.25 7.25 8.00 6.50 7.25
Composition 1.60 7.968.00 7.75 8.00 8.75 8.00 7.00 8.75 7.25 8.00
Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.968.00 8.00 7.75 8.75 8.50 7.50 8.50 7.00 7.50

62.10

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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